
AAUW NC Contributions
Jan. 1, 2006 - Dec. 31, 2006

Branch
Educational 
Foundation Association LAF LTI Total

#members 
2/1/06

Per 
Capita

Asheville 1,292 395 500 2,187 153 14
Brevard 8,000 450 838 9,288 121 77
Bryson City 75 40 75 190 14 14
Chapel Hill 525 105 600 1,230 66 19
Charlotte 1,135 105 1,240 53 23
Cherokee County 20 20 7 3
Eden 120 75 195 17 11
Franklin County 100 25 125 7 18
Gaston Regional 800 65 865 19 46
Greensboro 2,000 335 490 2,825 80 35
Hendersonville 3,411 395 790 4,596 118 39
High Country 0
High Point 25 65 80 170 17 10
Jacksonville 510 35 170 715 17 42
Raleigh-Wake County 1,572 390 844 125 2,930 48 61
Salisbury 262 85 410 757 37 20
Sandhills-Southern Pines 140 80 25 245 35 7
Statesville 1,330 40 293 1,663 35 48
Tryon Area 301 100 401 57 7
Twin Rivers 15 80 95 21 5
Wilmington 4,090 390 500 25 5,005 81 62
Winston-Salem 2,432 195 684 3,311 55 60
Grand Total 28,134 3,470 6,298 150 38,053 1,058 36



AAUW NC Contributions to the AAUW Educational Foundation
Jan. 1, 2006 - Dec. 31, 2006

Branch
1429-Charlotte 

R&P

1759-
RETHERFORD 

R&P. 9150-R&P

4051-Ann 
Chipley 

American
9130-

American
9140-

International
9170-Eleanor 

Roosevelt
9110-

Unrestricted Grand Total
Asheville 997 295 1,292
Brevard 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 8,000
Bryson City 75 75
Chapel Hill 525 525
Charlotte 1,135 1,135
Cherokee County
Eden 120 120
Franklin County 100 100
Gaston Regional 750 50 800
Greensboro 225 200 1,575 2,000
Hendersonville 100 1,018 1,000 1,293 3,411
High Country
High Point 25 25
Jacksonville 510 510
Raleigh-Wake County 100 330 100 200 842 1,572
Salisbury 262 262
Sandhills-Southern Pines 140 140
Statesville 100 1,000 100 80 50 1,330
Tryon Area 301 301
Twin Rivers 15 15
Wilmington 1,000 1,090 1,000 1,000 4,090
Winston-Salem 25 2,407 2,432
Grand Total 3,335 1,000 1,000 2,277 4,628 3,000 2,910 9,985 28,134

Research and Projects grants fund community action grants and career development grants
American Fellowship funds support Selected Professions fellowships as well as American Fellowships.
The Charlotte and Ann Chipley funds have not yet reached stipend producing levels. While the funds contributed are invested, no grants in their names are being awarded.


